THE DATASHEET OF
CXA1820-0000-000N00Q227G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Copyright © 2013-2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo,
XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive

CCT
CRI Minimum Luminous Flux
Chromaticity Regions Order Code
Min Typ Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@ 25 °C*
6500 K
70 75
Q4 2260 2560
1A0, 1B0, 1C0, 1D0, 65F
CXA1820-0000-000N00Q40E1
R2 2420 2741 CXA1820-0000-000N00R20E1
R4 2600 2916 CXA1820-0000-000N00R40E1
80 ---
Q2 2100 2379
1A0, 1B0, 1C0, 1D0, 65F
CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ20E1
Q4 2260 2560 CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ40E1
R2 2420 2741 CXA1820-0000-000N0HR20E1
5700 K
70 75
Q4 2260 2560
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 2D0, 57F
CXA1820-0000-000N00Q40E2
R2 2420 2741 CXA1820-0000-000N00R20E2
R4 2600 2916 CXA1820-0000-000N00R40E2
80 ---
Q2 2100 2379
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 2D0, 57F
CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ20E2
Q4 2260 2560 CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ40E2
R2 2420 2741 CXA1820-0000-000N0HR20E2
5000 K
70 75
Q4 2260 2560
3A0, 3B0, 3C0, 3D0, 50F
CXA1820-0000-000N00Q40E3
R2 2420 2741 CXA1820-0000-000N00R20E3
R4 2600 2916 CXA1820-0000-000N00R40E3
80 ---
Q2 2100 2379
3A0, 3B0, 3C0, 3D0, 50F
CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ20E3
Q4 2260 2560 CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ40E3
R2 2420 2741 CXA1820-0000-000N0HR20E3
4000 K 70 75
Q4 2260 2560
5A0, 5B0, 5C0, 5D0, 40F
CXA1820-0000-000N00Q40E5
R2 2420 2741 CXA1820-0000-000N00R20E5
R4 2600 2916 CXA1820-0000-000N00R40E5
Copyright © 2013-2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree,
Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
7
XLAMP® CXA1820 LED
RELATIVE SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTION
The following graph is the result of a series of pulsed measurements at 550 mA and TJ = 85 °C.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
The following graph is the result of a series of steady-state measurements.